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199207090001
35841

07/09/1992
01:23:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
LARRY W

199207290001
54822

07/29/1992
04:55:26

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEARCE
LARRY W

199208190001
74651

08/19/1992
11:16:09

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARRELL,
GREGORY D

199211090002
61811

11/09/1992
10:55:54

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLIKEN,
CHRISTY A

199212040002
90321

12/04/1992
11:42:33

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRISON,
LEE C

199211250002
81481

11/25/1992
08:06:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSH, BARRY
E

199303170000
73391

03/17/1993
11:07:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE,
BARBARA A

199304230001
13302

04/23/1993
12:49:01

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RHETT
BUTLER M/H
SALES INC

199305070001
30071

05/07/1993
11:18:45

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEASON,
LEONARD JR

199307220002
16201

07/22/1993
04:15:04

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOFOURTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

199307220002
16191

199310200003
25601

10/20/1993
11:35:05

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOLMAR,
JOHN D

199311080003
51921

11/08/1993
06:20:58

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANEY, PAUL
M

199311300003
79821

11/30/1993
11:57:34

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINLEY,
SUSAN O

199312020003
84931

12/02/1993
05:55:44

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ERWIN, TODD
A

199404040001
08091

04/04/1994
09:11:51

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BICE, ROBERT

199404220001
32321

04/22/1994
12:59:29

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARHEINE,
RICHARD L

199405130001
56971

05/13/1994
03:46:56

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELCH,
LONZA E

199406020001
77221

06/02/1994
12:07:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, LYNN L

199406270002
02311

06/27/1994
09:39:55

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SETSER,
KATHRYN M



199407130002
20211

07/13/1994
03:02:02

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYNN,
CHARLES L

199407150002
21751

07/15/1994
09:39:59

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YOUNGBLOO
D
ENTERPRISES
INC

199407150002
21741

199408080002
47131

08/08/1994
11:18:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEWART,
LEO V

199408090002
48721

08/09/1994
09:15:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEADOWS,
TODD A

199502170000
43111

02/17/1995
09:43:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
CHARLIE

199503060000
56711

03/06/1995
09:20:50

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVVORN,
ERIC D

199504140000
96221

04/14/1995
08:48:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWEN,
STEPHANIE S

199504210001
03821

04/21/1995
10:05:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROFESSION
AL POOL
BUILDERS INC

199504210001
03811

199506050001
46341

06/05/1995
01:13:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
JOAN G

199207010001
28171

07/01/1992
01:28:12

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
DEBRA L

199208200001
76171

08/20/1992
12:42:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER,
PAMELA E


