Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207090001 35841	07/09/1992 01:23:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, LARRY W						·
199207290001 54822	07/29/1992 04:55:26	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEARCE LARRY W						
199208190001 74651	08/19/1992 11:16:09	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARRELL, GREGORY D						
199211090002 61811	11/09/1992 10:55:54	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLIKEN, CHRISTY A						
199212040002 90321	12/04/1992 11:42:33	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRISON, LEE C						
199211250002 81481	11/25/1992 08:06:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSH, BARRY E						
199303170000 73391	03/17/1993 11:07:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, BARBARA A						
199304230001 13302	04/23/1993 12:49:01	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RHETT BUTLER M/H SALES INC						
199305070001 30071	05/07/1993 11:18:45	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEASON, LEONARD JR						
199307220002 16201	07/22/1993 04:15:04	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOFOURTH ENTERPRISES INC					199307220002 16191	
199310200003 25601	10/20/1993 11:35:05	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOLMAR, JOHN D						
199311080003 51921	11/08/1993 06:20:58	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANEY, PAUL M						
199311300003 79821	11/30/1993 11:57:34	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINLEY, SUSAN O						
199312020003 84931	12/02/1993 05:55:44	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ERWIN, TODD A						
199404040001 08091	04/04/1994 09:11:51	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BICE, ROBERT						
199404220001 32321	04/22/1994 12:59:29	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARHEINE, RICHARD L						
199405130001 56971	05/13/1994 03:46:56	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELCH, LONZA E						
199406020001 77221	06/02/1994 12:07:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, LYNN L						
199406270002 02311	06/27/1994 09:39:55	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SETSER, KATHRYN M						

199407130002 20211	07/13/1994 03:02:02	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYNN, CHARLES L				
199407150002 21751	07/15/1994 09:39:59	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YOUNGBLOO D ENTERPRISES INC			199407150002 21741	
199408080002 47131	08/08/1994 11:18:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEWART, LEO V				
199408090002 48721	08/09/1994 09:15:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEADOWS, TODD A				
199502170000 43111	02/17/1995 09:43:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, CHARLIE				
199503060000 56711	03/06/1995 09:20:50	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVVORN, ERIC D				
199504140000 96221	04/14/1995 08:48:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWEN, STEPHANIE S				
199504210001 03821	04/21/1995 10:05:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	TRANSFER	PROFESSION AL POOL BUILDERS INC			199504210001 03811	
199506050001 46341	06/05/1995 01:13:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, JOAN G				
199207010001 28171	07/01/1992 01:28:12	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, DEBRA L				
199208200001 76171	08/20/1992 12:42:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER, PAMELA E				